
August 14, 2024 at 9:10 A.M. SE# 61119
Office of the Drainage Clerk
Logan, Iowa

CONTRACTOR TOTAL BID

$543,570.00

$320,816.50

$318,385.75

$380,592.00

$421,039.00

$399,576.50

$597,420.00

$448,009.00

$522,663.10

2019 FLOOD REPAIRS
SECTION C

HARRISON COUNTY, IOWA

Engineer's Opinion of Probable 
Construction Costs

UPPER BOYER DRAINAGE DISTRICT

Peterson Contractors, Inc.

BID SUMMARY

Armodus, LLC

Three Oaks Construction, Inc.

Nelson & Rock Contracting, Inc.

Hendrickson Transportation, LLC

Lee Construction

Krohnke Construction, Inc.

Empire Excavation


