2019 FLOOD REPAIRS SECTION C UPPER BOYER DRAINAGE DISTRICT HARRISON COUNTY, IOWA

BID SUMMARY

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID
Engineer's Opinion of Probable Construction Costs	\$543,570.00
Armodus, LLC	\$320,816.50
Three Oaks Construction, Inc.	\$318,385.75
Nelson & Rock Contracting, Inc.	\$380,592.00
Peterson Contractors, Inc.	\$421,039.00
Hendrickson Transportation, LLC	\$399,576.50
Lee Construction	\$597,420.00
Krohnke Construction, Inc.	\$448,009.00
Empire Excavation	\$522,663.10